

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2962 OF 2005

A. BALAMALLU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. SRINIVASA MURTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.
for Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on November 25, 2010.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master